
2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Nevada
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Aisena Allen
Kimarra Echols

Kailin Chio

Mia Mayfield
Cameron Hormann

Emma Fair

Natalie Nguyen
Kacy Kowta
Logan Hester
Juliana Vuong
Desiree Lopez

Samantha Nieves

Laniya Smith
Zoe Lum

Sydney Wright

Kadence Johns
Journey Hardman
Zorka Nagylaki

Kaila Sy
Aubrey Burrows

Dragana Kovacevic
Ashlyn Goodman

Kelly Penafiel
Dylan Mastrio

Avery Stanish 
Kyra Arais-Casas
Maisy Rodriguez

Eloise Pickup
Sunday Ortiz

Annalisa Lopez
Carmen Hall

Vanessa Turner Fernandes
Melia Mariano
Gwen Minto

Vera Marakhovskyy
Cameron Mastrio

Julia Chiti
Taelynn Moore

Kaydance Meyer

Jia Slack
Leena Pacli

Chiara Costella 
Makayla Fornbacher

Layla Laasaga
Sophia Vecchiarelli

Adelia Basanez
Madison DiLoreto

Madison Snyder
Kimarra Echols
Macy McGowan

Alexis Cypher
Ellington Chang

Mila Beckom

Martina Rosende-Martinez
Kacy Kowta
Natasha Ly
Uju Mun

Brailynn Lealand
Alyssa Matthies
Winter Crawford

Kadence Johns
Maci Little

Josslyn Kimenker
Makayla Patterson

Ava Dudley

Diana Mateo
Kennedy Schmitt

Kelly Penafiel
Dylan Mastrio

Alianna Gallo
Marlee Morse
Kaiya Plazo

Emma Martinez
Sienna Tozzi
Riley Berkley
Carmen Hall

Mikaela Fisher
Abigail Gomez

Gwen Minto
Jamie Fryson

Vera Marakhovskyy
Khloe Kitchen

Sloane Lachman
Alena Venturino

Vanessa Hernandez

Rahmani Brown
Brynlee Romero
Katerina Smith

Giselle Guerrero Vidal
Isabel Gibby
Rebel Josey
Rori Stanley

Summer Lindquist

Brooke Katz
Daisy Bowles
Kailin Chio

Raygan Jones
Mia Peterson
Emma Fair

Rylee Schumann
Bella Nguyen
Natasha Ly
Uju Mun

Brailynn Lealand
Maddy Watson
Toriana Randall

Kadence Johns
Maci Little

Zani Stephenson
Malia Viseur

Aubrey Burrows

Nina Whittington
Monaco Taylor
Kelly Penafiel
Audrey Jang

Kiera Woodruff
Myla Hall

Heavenlee Townsley
Zoe Ibarra

Sunday Ortiz
Carmen Hall

Paisli Volz
Karissa Sabatino
Micah Trowers

Vera Marakhovskyy
Penelope Ruggieri
Frankie Fletcher

Leona Burke
Alena Venturino

Vanessa Hernandez
Kaylie Ashley

Dakota Marshall
Aria Cardenas

Abigail Lademan
Chiara Costella 
Quinn Collison
Hadley Stone
Rebel Josey

Malia Phillips
Madison DiLoreto

Madison Snyder
Kimarra Echols
Macy McGowan

Mia Mayfield
Mia Peterson

Kate Hanslick-Papp

Natalie Nguyen
Addisyn Ryan 
Bella Nguyen
Desiree Lopez
Olivia Blake

Laniya Smith
Alyssa Matthies
Toriana Randall

Sophia McCloskey
Maci Little

Zorka Nagylaki
Kaila Sy
Lili Lees

Summer Lum
Kensington Pedro
Kennedy Schmitt
Julianna Bekes
Dylan Mastrio

Anastasiia Petryk
Ella Griffin

Alianna Gallo
Aaliyah Johnson
Maisy Rodriguez
Emma Martinez

Sunday Ortiz
Alani Odom

Sofia Jopalian
Stella Slade

Jamie Fryson
Vera Marakhovskyy
Penelope Ruggieri

Julia Chiti
Alena Venturino
Kaydance Meyer

Jia Slack
Emery Collins
Chiara Costella 
Madison Pesha
Kendall Hurley

Rebel Josey
Aria Lloyd

Victoria Rodriguez

Madison Snyder
Kimarra Echols
Macy McGowan

Mia Mayfield
Mia Peterson
Emma Fair

Natalie Nguyen
Kacy Kowta
Natasha Ly
Uju Mun

Laniya Smith
Alyssa Matthies
Toriana Randall

Kadence Johns
Maci Little

Zorka Nagylaki
Makayla Patterson
Aubrey Burrows

Nina Whittington
Kennedy Schmitt

Kelly Penafiel
Dylan Mastrio

Alianna Gallo
Kyra Arais-Casas
Maisy Rodriguez
Emma Martinez

Sunday Ortiz 
Riley Berkley

Vanessa Turner Fernandes
Karissa Sabatino

Gwen Minto
Vera Marakhovskyy

Cameron Mastrio
Julia Chiti

Taelynn Moore
Kaydance Meyer

Rahmani Brown
Brynlee Romero
Chiara Costella 
Quinn Collison
Layla Laasaga
Rebel Josey
Aria Lloyd

Madison DiLoreto

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
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